Infiltec GmbH - Innovative filter systems for the filtration of gas and liquids www.infiltec.de - info@infiltec.de
Certified according DIN EN ISO
Certified according DIN EN ISO 9001
F
il
te
r
C

5. Liquid: ultra pure water
6. Test temp.: room temperature
Order information for Causamax-4
Example: CM4-001-20-DOX = Causamax-4, separation efficiency 1 µm, 508 mm long, no adapter, without gasket
CM4- XXX- XX- XX X
Filter cartridges
Code
Particle
Separation
in µm
Nominal Length
in inch
End caps -
configuration
Gaskets
CM4 = Causamax-4 001  =    1
005  =    5
010  =  10
025  =  25
09 = 9.87” (250mm)*
10 = 10” (254mm)
19 = 19.75” (500mm)*
20 = 20” (508mm)
DO  =  double open end
X  =  no Gasket
* No stock items
Melt Blown Filter Cartridge